11/8/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$486.61

$486.61

$486.61

Drawer

$101.91

$101.91

$101.91

$588.52

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($630.69) $0.00 79
($630.69) $0.00 79
($630.69) $0.00 79
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($136.59) $0.00 35
($136.59) $0.00 35
($136.59) $0.00 35
($767.28) 114

Handle Net Handle
$1,117.30 $1,117.30
$1,117.30 $1,117.30
$1,117.30 $1,117.30

Handle Net Handle

$238.50 $238.50

$238.50 $238.50
$238.50 $238.50
$1,355.80 $1,355.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



