Drawer Report By Satellite

11/8/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$486.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$630.69)	\$0.00	79	\$1,117.30	\$1,117.30	\$0.00	
Ţ	<u>'erminal Number</u> 1026	\$486.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$630.69)	\$0.00	79	\$1,117.30	\$1,117.30	\$0.00	
Loca	ation HUDDLE	\$486.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$630.69)	\$0.00	79	\$1,117.30	\$1,117.30	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>I</u>	Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	Handle	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>N</u>	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WI	ISHM	\$101.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$136.59)	\$0.00	35	\$238.50	\$238.50	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	erminal Number 1	1028	\$101.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$136.59)	\$0.00	35	\$238.50	\$238.50	\$0.00	
<u>Loca</u>	<u>tion</u> MOOSE		\$101.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$136.59)	\$0.00	35	\$238.50	\$238.50	\$0.00	
Tot	tals:		\$588.52			(\$767.28)		114	\$1,355.80	\$1,355.80		